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Observations were drawn from St George Airport {station 043109}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.822WSW2128.41011.122WSW2727.709:1146WSW029.722.5We1
1011.328WSW1229.41015.411WSW2322.613:4748WNW029.77.8Th2
1018.022SSW1626.01021.522SSW3418.312:3846SW026.58.5Fr3
1018.922SSE2128.41023.320SE3920.113:3041SSW029.38.2Sa4
1017.513NNE1931.11022.628N4723.208:5139N032.19.7Su5
1013.319WNW1135.41018.820N3026.507:5537NNW036.017.0Mo6
1011.99WSW1135.51016.211N2028.7036.312.0Tu7
1009.817N1336.21014.820N2728.711:2437N037.118.2We8
1009.511NNW2336.91013.828N5226.217:1957SSE038.421.5Th9
1011.111W3235.71016.319N5127.100:5935E2.435.918.6Fr10
1012.020SW2234.71014.913NNW5227.513:1341WSW035.321.3Sa11
1009.517NNW1734.61014.417NE2229.820:2550S035.916.6Su12
1014.017SW2629.81017.919WSW5023.212:1735SW030.717.4Mo13
1015.411WNW1831.51019.515ESE2026.612:5731S033.013.8Tu14
1013.39SE3032.41019.213E3827.716:0165NNW035.012.6We15
1016.115NNE3930.51020.722NNE6025.008:3641N0.231.617.2Th16
1011.920NNW3132.91017.422N4826.320:0774SSW034.720.6Fr17
1007.217WSW2535.81012.311N5427.415:2435SSW1.837.119.0Sa18
1007.49ESE1536.11012.715NNE4827.809:4130N036.513.8Su19
1008.115NNW2137.01013.428N5327.507:2544NNE037.820.0Mo20
1006.013NNE1938.61011.220N4331.106:4237N039.824.1Tu21
1003.422NNW2039.81009.328N3530.018:3067NW040.823.8We22
1008.417WSW2033.21012.122SSE3126.405:1137S0.434.222.5Th23
1011.124SW1532.21014.29SW2326.510:1043WSW033.513.8Fr24
1011.311WNW932.31015.422ESE1725.009:2333SE032.714.4Sa25
1005.244NNW1534.11008.715NNE4128.514:4059N038.219.3Su26
1004.926N2530.91007.020NNW2530.613:1861N035.619.4Mo27
1009.39S7022.81013.111N9517.902:4626NNE11.624.415.7Tu28
1009.815N2728.21013.313N6622.411:2835N1.229.416.2We29
1011.79SSW2230.21015.49W3825.611:4431NNW031.213.4Th30
1011.215ESE1834.81015.117ENE4129.513:2130WSW035.916.5Fr31

Statistics for October 2025
1010.9172232.81015.2184026.234.016.6Mean
1003.49#922.81007.09#1717.924.47.8Lowest
1018.944NNW7039.81023.328N9531.174SSW11.640.824.1Highest

17.6Total
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